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Greetings from realme mobile » When charging, please place the device in an environment that has a normal Speciﬁcation Radio Waves Speciﬁcations
This guide will show you how to use the phone and its important functions. You room temperature and good ventilation. It is recommended to charge the
may also visit realme official website to get more information about the phone. device in an environment with temperature ranging from 5°C~35°C. Radio Frequency Max. Output Power
Product RMX5070
Receiver ————— ——— Proximity sensor & How to reboot the phone GSM B50MHz/900MHz 34dBm
Front Camera —{ light sensor Press and hold the Power Button and Volume Up Button at the same time until 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
the realme boot animation is displayed to reboot the phone. .
reaime imation is display! P Main screen parameter 16.94cm(6.67") WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
}7 Volume Key How to Transfer Old Mobile Content to a New Mobile Band 2 25dBm
|— Power key You can use realme Clone Phone to easily transfer photos, videos, music, Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/ d
25dBm
contacts, messages, apps, etc from your old phone to the new one. Dimension 163.15x75.65x7.97(mm) LTEFDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66
1.If you have an old Android phone, first scan the QR code below, then Band 7 24dBm
o | ereen Fingerprint do:nll:adhand |nstad||fC|”one tPhhone: next o;.JerlCIcTe Ph‘one on l‘aottht;he new Sas0mA 2298WhIn) LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
and ol ° phones, and follow the on-screen instructions to complete the Battery m. .. in, I'\'I/I'\Z/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/
operation. oy 6000mAN/23.52Wh(Typ) n26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66 25dBm
& warning 5GNR n77 24dBm
» Do not place the phone or battery near or inside heating equipment, cooking =] Camera 50 Megap!xe:s : 2 Megapixels Rear n78 26.5dBm
equipments, high pressure vessels (such as microwave ovens, induction cooker, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 16 Megapixels Front Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)
electric oven, heater, pressure cooker, water heater, gas stove, etc.) to prevent 2.If you have an old iPhone, open Clone Phone on the new phone directly, and —
i i i follow on-screen instructions to sign in to iCloud account and sync the files. n 24GWHFi 2.4-2.4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
the battery overheating which may lead to an explosion. ol 9 Y Operating temperature 0°C-35°C
. 5.15-5.25GHz; 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
» The original charger, data cable and battery shall be used. Unapproved Standard accessories 5GWiFi
chargers, data cables, or batteries that are not certified by the manufacturer You are provided with the following standard accessories: 547°5.725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
may result in electric shock, fire, explosion, or other hazards. 1Phone, 1 Charger, 1 USB data cable, 1 Safety Guide, 1 Quick Guide, SAR Values CE SAR :;gaﬁtgggejd; 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
» Back cover can't be removed. 1 SIM Ejector Tool, 1 Protective Case. . g(body NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
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avsutaatfiuiy » AadnsalaunayfiAuiuin hilulnsdwniasasnilude 7 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
MFudyana huasinsvay & ¥ B et GSM
aRagiwn ' Wisiwmesastmlaacels ‘ 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Aadsaly realme Clone Phone wiataumeglanw, 36a, way, sefia, . Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 2508
s AN, UBNT Lnaxﬁuj qwnimiﬁwmm%aq|pmamm‘1ﬂﬁﬁmdwylm‘saa‘lun”lm AUIAWUIAD 16.94cm(6.67") WCDMA ands m
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wuaaasmiiunsTuiasaauysa Band 7 24dBm
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> aslaA3aensa sadauna (USB) uazuumaaiuadun wsaesa aadanna Ta9utieud iCloud uasifianzaya'lwa —
vauuaaaiililanessu Wrunsiusas Teegnanaravinliiaalwvh . . yaunaduas INWIIAREN 0°C-35°C 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
dan Wil sudie wiaduasodug aUnsalNAIFIUBAILATDY 7ildfiada 5.15-5.25GHz; 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
> ifavimsansa Tlsanvalnsallituaaiw iifi aiviavaglussdinlng aunsaunasgIuTINAuMIAsasiideaallil: 5G Wi-Fi 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(ERP)
u.a:ﬂmswy-m‘mmnﬂ'ﬁ L o Insdwvifiadia 1 1A3a9 , Aiansauueiea’ 1 fu , aewdausa (USB ) 1 1du, \ <2.0W/kg (f51) - -
wawunhingaginsailudnwiansaufifigamafiagutin 5°C ~ 35°C Afianstifiadaadnolaanis 1 @y, gfianistiviuadnedie 1 wwu, A1 SAR CESAR | 5 0Wrkg (3r0ma) 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
> dhdundclianinsananuanaan’e viuaaadumse 1 i, waiiada 1 du NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Selamat Menggunakan Telefon Pintar realme » Penutup belakang tidak boleh ditanggalkan. Spesifikasi perisian Spesifikasi Gelombang Radio
Panduan ini menunjukkan cara untuk mengendalikan telefon dan fungsi-fungsi Cara untuk mula semula telefon
yang penting. Anda juga boleh melawat laman web realme untuk mendapatkan Tekan dan tahan Butang Kuasa dan Butang Kelantangan Naik pada masa Radio Frekuensi Kuasa Output Maksima
maklumat lebih lanjut. yang sama sehingga animasi realme dipaparkan untuk mula semula telefon. Model Produk RMX5070 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
Penerima —————  —— Sensor Kedekatan & . = GSM
Kamera hadapan —fF———o sensor cahaya B 1akah saya boleh dahkan apa yang d pada 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
telefon lama saya ke telefon baru B
. o ands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
}7 Kunci kelantangan Anda boleh menggunakan Klonkan Telefon realme untuk memindahkan Ukuran Skrin utama 6.67 inci WCDMA
dengan mudah foto, video, muzik, kenalan, mesej, aplikasi, dsb dari telefon Band 2 25dBm
}— Kunci Kuasa Jama ke telefon baru anda. Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/ 25dBm
1. Jika anda mempunyai telefon Android lama, mula-mula imbas kod QR di Dimensi 163.15%75.65%7.97(mm) LTEFDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66
bawah, kemudian muat turun dan pasang Klonkan Telefon, seterusnya buka Band 7 24dBm
Klonkan Telefon pada kedua-dua telefon lama dan baru, dan ikut arahan pada
[ Skrin Cap Jari skrin untuk melengkapkan operasi. 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min) LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
Bateri h ) h n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/
A& Amaran = 6000mAN/23.52Wh(Typ) n26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66 25dBm
> Jangan letakkan telefon atau bateri berhampiran atau di dalam peralatan " " 5GNR
pemanasan, peralatan memasak, bekas tekanan tinggi (seperti ketuhar ] 50 Megapiksel +2Megapiksel n77 24dBm
gelombang mikro, dapur aruhan, ketuhar elektrik, pemanas, periuk tekanan, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Kamera Belakang n78 26.5dBm
5;:“9?;5;:r,}.izpyirkgabskad:?é)t::;;:k mengelakkan pemanasan melampau bateri 2. Jika anda mempunyai telefon iPhone lama, buka Klonkan Telefon pada 16 Megapiksel Depan Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)
o : telefon baru secara terus dan ikut arahan pada skrin untuk mendaftar masuk ke 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
> Pengecas, .kabel d.ata da.n baterl. asal hendaklah digunakan. Pengecas, kébel data akaun iCloud dan segerakkan fail. Suhu operasi 0°C-35°C
atau bateri yang tidak diperakui oleh pengeluar boleh menyebabkan kejutan 5.15-5.25GHz; 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
elektrik, kebakaran, letupan atau bahaya lain. i i i-Fi
P : Y: " _ » Aksesori sedia ada 5G Wi-Fi 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
> Semasa mengecas telefon, sila letak peranti dalam persekitaran suhu bilik dan Anda akan diberi aksesori sedia ada seperti di bawah: <2.0W/ke |
pengalihan udara yang baik. Anda disarankan agar mengecas peranti dalam 1 Telefon, 1 Pengecas, 1 Wayar data USB, 1 Panduan keselamatan, Nilai SAR CESAR 2.0W/kg E;eza a)) 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
i ilik 5°C ~ 35 d d d g <2 adan
persekitaran suhu bilik 5°C ~ 35°C. 1 Panduan pengguna, 1 Alat pembuka SIM, 1 Casing. 9 NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

realme §388:0§: aoad{giodings

» 32103805081 copgfE: 0380m0d :eiop8i0sm0dEdean erontecocged
GomE:a0pd 0o50§ioyEagE 00 08§00} 5°C ~ 35°C mfogp:§ voSofioyfopt

9668028qe6:qpS 005605q05gp:

eof} oféxprolep secoBobeagolep:

rfcobipgfog soBomofich ugSopcimatinoeist o moqBieagd g - A
2 I e o ; p———
cpBeomnbadapiod paSE3piqodeordc8gopSs oftamelpBimadmosdiafes p§ogeS: coBacd RMX5070 4 Ea
208005 realme ol ooepiod B0328copSiagrieapodenyangddoogdt 5458002808 /809(05) cpbees- asm 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
s‘l&oSm [ hSoniiesy & 5103 §0p(05)pBupSf§BafoPS: realme g8c3oSag 0a05ax00g8 ma§feuigBiongBonecoiad 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
3064, e —f— BeozangBadoy Afméfauiélé]e(\jos‘ﬁcmaﬁrfﬂfawcﬁ(‘im@&yﬁ %&;mo&ﬁ o i &UOS«?”@EGW?JQS 16.94cm(6.67 co350) WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
¢:00m8iadlogf sfecpbooronplmaepypio? ¢§i008a] wpSafepaffpE:§Edond wofefieunt: Band 2 25dBm
|- soosenciiamonasonyod ¢ ©2050p 880qpa 8om1 spa00dIgASpH woSasadqps 206qp:
5 oot > i ‘ s Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/ S5dBm
S 009 8ofieomsiy of 108 ga0g0S00 18 realme oncp§iof
I— ddlacyos Bt ¢! o5 p:o sacguSonop Refpiaf e JESET o 163.15x75.65x7.97(mm) LTEFDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66
. O:S?.i(‘;\mdé"‘d S:00mbianbid: &> oomosd: 65005A QR 0SB c0reciiesc oagh Band 7 24dBm
. 20606 Android §:a0m8:0060: §don voowa: 63aBA QR 78} con§echfiesood oacps:
o o o LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dB
- o058 0dBgBogbfl 80a0oapbid cobagodd ceonbody BrefGobeont o§o8st ¢ o 5860mA/22.98Wh(Min) —~ /nzj:;ns /fﬂ //n o m
(U ©99° comdeg . 258001000035 000§:08:305608 9: ooqled z : 05006d
§ $8cpronpiad§ oncpfieh: E;Q.B afadly ppfloRpiaodapiod c§oSepbn 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ) 126/n28/n38/n40/n1/nG6 25dBm
A\ 0Bcoged 5GNR n77 24dBm
N N 5 meyxﬁ 50 -Megapixel + 2 -Megapixel
> odBagl§8e0dEarpS onaSood magagfarfEtiy 0mouSal of: sBucpcd oo > n78 26.5dBm
90500803 geor ogabiqps qedlgodogadiap 8a{gEad: . i 3264), 16 -Megapixel
20200 20> OGP YOYOI0gRIPY oy g %P S https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)
(etiog S oot o I S 2. 208038 iPhone saccmBionda: §0s ofirbedlogh cnp§ip§imcstod Bo5edesdl wxbiess TAGWiE 342483501 20dBmERT)
cqageoionh 00684 3oh ool o offeacopt cemmidsh o icloud o8 o8q§ e0aSedy pa8FFrqoSapiod 3o B8qpict e85pEs Sooon8f3: gdS 0°C-35°C - i
. P ©9qCeoly 23 SRE S ¥ 9P 4 ¥ ? N
> 98 390:038:0880001 eaom(Fss 000500803 sa3fGaepds glfgeooiean . 5.15-5.25GHz; 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
o 5109 58 opgaeet g8 & ogeSiap: o
a10g8:0380omapr 005cpBogy 39083308Geoosiarps Gsom{Fp/o20500dpiorsd rolarmomohdl oggSigacd soscmmdontioh SGWi-Fi 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
o8 800008554 6BHES: 5ol Sap: G860R S 50 & sogpSigpiad eoiom:dloopSios: 2 OW/k X
B e Eosl T ProeerEeR Log iy E:c88on 191 081008 cnch a0l ool 191USB G logpbe B SAROo88: | CESAR | 30wk :f;?(%; 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
> eqpobocboagof [foboattd 080389105 191 G c0b:03 8508 1910§:0m00 1 n NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
SToR > (TR (TR FSTF (AT I A
re;lme AR T (A ATTS - ) © I sfere fraadt @oF oam fAfgFae
A fAERRT @ (TE FerE S (e A% 97 8FE freTE T FA©
] fFema :% © [EE R SICER SEE] Tt TS BT M
BRTAJCE [ PIEF| (RIS AT DA O3 (o 9T 93 T STSTTF A6 38 SFTSH I Ao (507 §T@ T Toer T 735 T RMX5070
realme 97 SRHFAFT TGS fOfHE Fa© MM | realme 5 TGP q W M 850MH2/900MHz 34dBm
feR ——— [ —— b o e T TR fFeNT JAToq GARER [$935% F14183 FIT IT 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
4 JE E
STHCTR ICH e e e s =, fofa, e, AResa, AT, a Torifs I TETe (T S B TEREE | 16940766737 WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
(AF TGH (FE TARE FA© realme @ (FA XA FA© A | Band 2 25dBm
s fF
Ffﬂ&mﬁ; S, SrEE A AFT e SNSES (WEI.HIT@?, e G P @St Bands 1723475787137 oabm
- FH IFA, O @ (B TIGAT 97 I A, SR AgA ST 163.15x75.65%7.97 (A%257) LTEFDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66
AT AT TOX (BA @ G BF] FFA, AT AT T Band 7 24dBm
FA© AT FTISE sNaT FE
A——— a’ﬂﬁﬁ 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min) LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
g | B 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/ 25dBm
& ool g n26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66
3 5GNR
> JTERG: AMOEE GE 3 TN ST IF, T T, SHEIE (SOTETT (T https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download T 50 TN + 2 (ST Pty n77 24dBm
TRFIGES 36, TOFTT FIE, LS 367, R, (INF F31, SAGE LI T F RIS AR A, SR SRR T O @ ) 16 CATIET NI n78 26.5dBm
BT, m;;s FoNfe) F= AT (So@E ANET A1 A© [NHET T© A s mmm :,; TARFTEEG BT 37 FH@ (EEH POPHISEN ST Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)
> T SR, @I AT FHI T9T6 2@ | STeEnive SR, FEA AR T AASTNE ©r=aT 0°C-35°C 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
ST (7S, ST SEAR T GO FEE TG T OO ByTsTS STEe . T e 5.15-5.25GHz; 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
(N EREF T, AT, [, TS R A &) B SGWii
> SR TR T, ORN A AR AR @ e A TS SBITSTE S ENIET S FF T&: B 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
N P A 99t ©F ST I [GORAT 5°C ~ 35°C 56 @, 5fF 5T, of6 e Zerea &, of6 forarrer g, ofF T6aN Trby Fv, AN JFTR CE SAR <2.0W/kg () 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
I SRECT B (TR S ST FAT T >f6 5fe %S, ©fE s @3 NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
s A Rseds Ale A 5 a da 3 Ay B Slead) s o ol die < realme (ganall Cilgl) (e ol (alla AL il gall clival ga Ad) cilial gal)
Aasie a2 355 A da 0 B sl )l A Aa e D3 A (B Sleall ey gisesob) Und olie Adgl) il 55 iilgd) ladind 24 () 13 ol jelaps
y L g I e gl (0 3338 e J sl realme Clll ol ) gl Bl el v ALY
sedilgl) Jaada Bale) Auds e N 34dBm 850MH2z/900MHz o RMX5070 il ok
02 i e S G el ) 00y A ) e sl g il Tl ) s52 ndf 31dBm 1800MHz/1900MHz
i) Jaads sale Y realme Cisla Jianial & jaiall )l . “
= L 25dBm Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 WCDMA (125 667) 21694 | ua | (ia jall Ll il
Sapin Gy ) ) A o 43383 5 La Ji (i S | s e e 25dBm Band 2
5 Juil gy gl alia 5 gl pblia 5 el Jill realME (0 il Flasiial” pliind ey J— o e 25dBm Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/
L aadl Gl ) sl e (e Ay 13 1 ey il 5 il 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66 LTEFDD (Ji=ille) 163.15%75.65%7.97 ey
28 Al 3ay p Gl 35y 35 8 5, oo g o) a1 S oanes Y51 488 o8 Andlroid —ila il (IS 131, 24dBm Band 7
Alaal) JLSY RN e 5 Ul Ciladatll gl 5 a5 3al il G IS e " il il O | it 25dBm Bands 38/40/41 LTETDD 5860mA/22.98Wh(Min) )
5dBm n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/ 6000mAN/23.52Wh(Typ) Atk
1 pias A Nn26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66 ;
o . . . " 5GNR N
3 S S il 3 el e il Ayl il e Y 24dBm n77 Bl JuSiase 2+ JuSiase 50 | gl
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Gang (g3 sl 5 gy Sl 0 JE s o) by 5 el Jasall 26.5dBm n78 Al JuSilane 16
S i ) ok 1 3 s SR ) L 0 PO e 55 38 5a 5 oball iy Jniaally Jomy (30 38 5all 5 il 5 L 5eS0  5 el 18dBm(EIRP) 2.4-2.4835GHz Bluetooth
] A2L2) oallall cladaill il yaad) il [ Ui o238 jPhone il <bal (<13 - (i) a8 £ 8L A i Ll A, (G ) s« ) - — R .
A i s (Cloud chm 3 Jia ) S (b cany 8 Lae A e Ao Al gt i el (el ) L < 20dBm(EIRP) 2.4-2.4835GHz 2.4G Wi-Fi 0°C-35°C il 5 ) mda
Ll elald) ol i 8 el 81 ) S5 Ll LA LS ad 20dBm(EIRP) 5.15-5.25GHz; 5.25-5.35GHz
w . i 1€ Bl e S0 § el e x 5G Wi-Fi
SIMAs 1 JA5Y 8 ) ¢l ) ccila ) ) Akl ialdly 5 e s o Ardemall S G ) e Sl ) i 2 20dBm(ERD 24757256 e <20Wikg () 5
s el Y g 2 ) e s ) (USB s S ) Al Jhlaa f ladil  Bia ol Gl S dara 14dBm(EIRP) 5.725-5.85GHz <20Wikg (mes) CE SAR SAR a2
e 3 (S Y Al Uil < 42dBuA/m @10m 13.56MHz NFC
 SeoSecn s S ks 0S5 S ol S Vs S8 Lal GhgA i ik S (i sa realme Clpagpad (S oyl sl Sloa pad
NS s Lo gy oS 1S (5 1005y 82! 05l st S Slom e 8 2 LS il 1S S Jlasiad Jladl l S Gl 51 056 oS G B8 -
52 s 25 5°C85°C Sl om0 s e WS e e dale ) S s Al (S realme ol LS S Juala Glaslen 3 5e g 2 b S 08 OH 2 o) ooty St ) e
) N 34dB 850MHz/900MH RMX5070 S
4 5 - O B L ey il m Z *
S st o S 0 By Gy s 31dB 1800MHz/1900MH GsM
K358y o S G S S i o 8 e b S DS S S0 = m z ‘
e 58 i e S realme S s S5 S L ) - 25dBm Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 WCDMA (&16.67) S 516,94 Sl S S S0
058 i S Jha i€ g (18 5 (ta oned 0 3 OB g ¢ ssa g8 5> N 25dBm Band 2
o S i S5 it e s 5 5 e 0 g 2 L 25dBm Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/ . )
o 5 S it 55 5 o realme 2 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66 LTEFDD (S 1) 163.15X75.65%7.97 Uasesdsh
S S O S O S TS QR 2 o o e e 0 Andiroid Uz o Sl £ 24dBm Band 7
51 O3S 2 0 0 5 ) g S e B 0 e S Gl 8 et S 50 0385 S G5 i 06 25dBm Bands 38/40/41 LTETDD 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min) .
LS G S S L 2 e S e O sl iy S 25dBm n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/ 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ) =]
i A\ Nn26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66
- 5GNR
G s b e el Dy 8 el Uy S Sa S S inbos < 24dBm n77 Sens sk Baa 2+ 51 800 50 s
: i A St S sl S S8 OIS Gl s 05 ese) 265dBm n78 S s, Bea 16
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download a5 ASE S S Ll SO b ud S (e i (oS 18dBm(EIRP) 2.4-2.4835GHz Bluetooth
@y (8 53 2 (S sholseS 53k JB5 08 a5 2322 b 5 55« iPhone B oy Sl 812 B a8 SSes S S la Uy e i a Sed) 20dBm(EIRP) 2.4-2.4835GHz 2.4G Wi-Fi 0°C-35°C Sola S 3@‘,)51
S S S G sl S ol il S &35S0 iCloud S S xS oty ot skia e L€ s (S Jlesid 5k ) JuS B nly el 20dBm(EIRP) 5.15-5.25GHz; 5.25-5.35GHz
alalst e (SSen S e s s e 5 S e sieaa pia Ol s U DS U5 20dBm(EIRP) 5.47-5.725GHz 5G Wi-Fi
fop e S a3l 6 re i s S 0 s 2 s S e S Slaas & 14dBm(EIRP) 5.725-5.85GHz zg'gwtg ((ﬁl) CE SAR U4 SSAR
S B Ly SASTASISIM 1S 603 1 SRS LS B USB L ona 1004 L Sl LS e S S S e 42dBuA/m @10m 13.56MHz NFC
SIINKRD 10N DX 1'0N7 NNWOK 'R < realme mobile-n npMa I'T 22 09N voNn
19700 NX WTNN 7NNNY TXD 21N .17 NRIYNN NI 19702 WNNWAYT T¥D 17 %' 0T 11T
-2 7170 DY TN YN A7YenN XN 7Y MWD AYNY Y 19700 NITIX qon VTN 7277 12 realme 7w mwin 1NN 1727 D2 27N KXIN 790N T I'm AMXS070 wn
YNNN7 1o realme 1970 YINNK YW A'YNIRD NAXAY Ty NanT 07N ——— K @i N7 [Urn 34dBm 850MHz2/900MHz Gsm
.JI970n NX WTNN nnTR an7n —f—— 31dBm 1800MHz/1900MHz
wTN T 19707 | T [I970N PIN 11vaY TXD 25dBm Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 - " '
. . |21 nnvw win WCDMA (Yr6.67) n"016.94 WUX1 70N N9
NI7P2 11Yn? 1 realme 7¢ 1970 719502 wnnwn? DIn 25dBm Band 2
T2 NIYPYOR NIWVTIN YR 'WIR ,NP'TIN,D1I0N0 ,NDINN |—nwen wim Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/
.Y o 197000 25dBm 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66 LTEFDD (0")163.15X75.65%7.97 niTn
L7017 QR-n Tig nX n'7'nn 7no ,jwr Android 1970 niwna DX .1
24dBm Band 7
2190¥' NN NNO PN INKYT 19700 7195W' X [PNAL TN TRI - | Jawx w0 7
%Y NINAMY DXNNA 7091, WTNNT YN ,0M'wonn Wl 19700 - v V3 nio 25dBm Bands 38/40/41 LTETDD (1n) 5860mAh/22.98Wh oy
.N71W9N NN 0MWNYT T Jonn Mt A 25dBm n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/ (1o1x) 6000mAh/23.52Wh nzno
21w TIY DM TIY TN IN TY? 127100 IN (19700 N NIAY ' < Nn26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66 56 NR
AN ,7NUN NN, ANPITIR TN L2720 NN nd) N yn'?? 0o 24dBm n77 NMINK Y02'9-nan 2 + 707'9-nan 50
i ¢ AN nmnnnn yanY 1 (91,72 0" ,0m onnn Lyn'? 1'o ,0mn 26.5dBm n78 T 09-nan 16 nn7xn
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download -YI¥'97 DNA7 N77WY n77100 18dBm(EIRP) 2.4-2.4835GHz Bluetooth
wTNN (1902 19700 7192w K NNO ,|@' iPhone niwla bx 2 725 ,01Y01 0NN 2771021 D2IMIN 7202 ,[Y0N1 UNnwn? U < 20dBm(EIRP. 2.4-2.4835GH 5.4GWiFi o_aco
iCloud jawn? nwan? 1 Jonn 2w NIXAINY? DXNNA W91 NNY! NIMUNNN? 0Na7 02179 QXN T 7 NUIK KW NI7710 1K DD m(EIRP) i z ' il 0°C-35°C N71Y9 NIVI9NV
0vagn Ik 12107 NNNK TID20 IX YI¥'S ,n9Mw 20dBm(EIRP) 5.15-5.25GHz; 5.25-5.35GHz o
[ ——— 20'N NIIXA 1202 FWINN DX NN ,MIVON 17002 < 20dBm(EIRP) 5.47-5.725GHz SGWHH (ex) <2.0W/k
,An 0T 1m0 m 1,USB nama 2 1 ,won 1,970 1 A2V 12200 1WI0N NR IVG7 Y700 .70 TIN MIvionul 14dBm(EIRP) 5.725-5.85GHz ) <2:0W/kg CESAR SAR 7y
.pn 1o 1,SIM nxxing o 1 -5°C~35°C pinna mivionon 42dBuA/m @10m 13.56MHz NFC
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realme mobile vous souhaite la bienvenue

Ce guide vous montre comment utiliser le téléphone et ses fonctionnalités

> Le couvercle arriére ne peut pas étre enlevé.

Spécifications techniques

Spécifications concernant les ondes radio

C dé lénh
importantes. Vous pouvez également visiter le site officiel de realme pour obtenir plus rerle b Radio Fréquence Puissance de sortie max.
d'informations sur le téléphone. Maintenez simultanément la touche marche/arrét et la touche de volume haut N
. N enfoncées jusqu'a ce que Fanimation de démarrage realme saffiche pour Modele RMX5070 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
écepteur —————  ——— Capteur de proximité et e o telonh GSM
Coméra frontale —F——o capteur de lumiere redémarrer le téléphone. 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Comment transférer le contenu d'un ancien téléphone vers un I’fg;?gé‘;ie:geal 16.94cm(6.67 pouces) WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
|- Touche de volume nouveau princip
Band 2 25dBm
}— Touche marche/arrét Vous pouvez utiliser "Clone Phone" realme afin de transférer facilement photos,
vidéos, musique, contacts, messages, apps, etc. depuis votre ancien téléphone vers Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/ 25dBm
votre nouveau téléphone. Dimensions 163.15%75.65%7.97(mm) LTE FDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66
1. Si vous disposez d'un ancien téléphone Android, scannez tout d'abord le code QR Band 7 24dBm
. ) ci-dessous, puis téléchargez et installez "Clone Phone", ouvrez ensuite "Clone Phone"
[ Empreinte digitale sur votre ancien et votre nouveau téléphone et suivez les instructions  Iécran pour batteric 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min) LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
: terminer 'opération. 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/
. N& ‘A"e"'slsetr,l",e:t I battere  broximité des éeuioemente de chaufface d EeEE n26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66 25dBm
e placez pas le téléphone ou la batterie a proximité des équipements de chauffage, de z Ey— Iy 5GNR
cuisson, de récipients a haute pression (comme un four a micro-ondes, une plaque a . 5\0| m.e\gap|xels +2-mégapixels n77 24dBm
induction, un four électrique, un radiateur, un autocuiseur, un chauffe-eau, une { Caméra alarriere a1 n78 26.5dBm
cuisiniére a gaz, etc) ni a l'intérieur de ces derniers pour éviter la surchauffe de la i 16 -mégapixels a I'avant
batterie quigpcurrait provoquer une explosion. : 2 hllps./::lonephone.g)lorops:om/dov;/nload éon Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)
. N o PR . Si vous avez un ancien iPhone, ouvrez "Clone Phone" sur le nouveau téléphone T srature di " N E X
> \n/z:sac;;v;i::ehze; Li;t‘;;ﬁf:z;ir:sb‘;;gagj Z;E::::j; ::;:Jgn‘:‘;al;l‘cte‘lrllsi?ité?r;ar directement, puis suivez les instructions sur I'écran pour accéder a votre compte fglmﬂgrr?n‘;ﬁe:t 0°C-35°C 2.AGWi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
Je fabricant peuvent causer des décharges électriques, incendies, explosions ou iCloud et synchroniser les fichiers. - 5.15-5.25GHz; 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
d'autres dangers. Accessoires standards 5G WiFi 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
» Lors .du chargement, placez \.’ap.pareil dans un env'\ron/nement avecune te.mpéra(ure Les'aFcessoires standards suiva.n(s }/.ous.sont foumi’s: . o Valeurs SAR CESAR <2«0W/t9 (Téte) 5.725-5.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
ambiante et une bonne ventilation. Il est recommandé de mettre I'appareil en charge 1Téléphone, 1 Chargeur, 1 Outil d'éjection SIM, 1 cable data USB, 1 Guide de sécurité, <2.0W/kg (Corps)
dans un environnement dont la température varie de 5 °C a 35 °C. 1 Guide rapide, 1 Pochette de protection. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
realme AT dhare =1 AT > TOTSH IR b=t Aod| FAHFITEART ATACUSER e v R
B Fad Rae ot
TH RS qUEars A e T THH FEE] THREE TeST >
. g . o B Ree a1t A7 realme ge weliater e fer @ urat sea < sliegs RiEDS gt HfeA T3TIe AT
ml i rmealme aﬂ o TS FeT F AR T e RMX5070 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
l Tl A FATgART WA, AT ATFEAAT FAL TR T GSM 1800MHZ/1900MH2 EYPT™
N Froem e ATE realme FelleT HIeT AT I HIAT AT IAHT ST FHIGE, B,
HoiirET, HETES, GRRIES , g, JTeTS ATorel AT BeTHT ARl I 1 G TRty 16.94cm(6.67 574) WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
}7 w5 W| Band 2 25dBm
| e et ¢, gfe durder qu?ﬁq BT Android g 8=, afger dof ST QR HIs Tt Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/ 25dBm
B I T Pl 3T I EATIAT TR Hﬁ(m%ﬁmm BT I 163.15x75.65%7.97(mm) LTEFDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66
e 3
Tiewghe] T AT TTgel TATAT=aROT 916 1 ToowT 1ot Fshtal g wanT Band 7 24dBm
TR qrerel TR . 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min) LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
| siememg p B
TR Gl 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/ 25dBm
A n26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66
Jrae Gifa) SR 50 A | 5GNR
> T T T4 qATEeTs SIqardfs LA AIqA AGH, Wi a1 qaTediens qaret L n77 24dBm
* = = - > - RS https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download FITRT 2 e 78 26508
UG, T THTS IURUIE, Il AT STUH HisTeherey (e Agedas ; ) . IR FaET 16 A n -~>dbm
JES 2. fE TUEH WA B iPhone &Y #1Y, WY AT BFAT Folled BT Whosled, T
" STSHREA oY, TR 31, gfer, TXER e, aTex gfer, T elw, E) ) &) Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)
tﬁ\ = _qﬁ_{“ R ° TEhetaT RgTar fA&Ug® Treiar IR iCloud WTATAT TS o7 TRT HISeeE
TS ! Fleh o AR T | ST S RIS FD | i TR REIREE et 0°C-35°C 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
> FEFFHCT Ao, 3T FAA T AN T IS | ScIGHEIRT FATOIT >
: N 5.15-5.25GHz; 5.25-5.35GHz 20dBm(EIRP;
TR SR AGR, 3T A, A A TN T AT A, VAT FERF FAFTEH 5G WiFi o
S T, BRI g, a1 3T TREE T T ATEATS v IO SUHROTER S AR <20Wikg () 5.47-5.725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
> TS TG A TS AT AT T T TS S A G e #or 1 I, 1T, 1 USB 3T e, 1 GRET Faeth SR, 1 e MR, SAR G | CESAR | ) owikg artir) 5.7255.85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
TGN | TS 5°C~35°C FHAF! ATTHT ST ATATEROTAT A1t T+ RN TR | 1SIM fehre=t ST, 1 AT HH NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Bnaropapum 3a Bbi6op cmapTdoHa realme > Bo Bpems 3apAAKN YCTPOIICTBO A0MKHO HAXOAUTHCA MPU HOPMANIbHON KOMHATHOM Cneunduxaumm XapaKTepuCcTukM paguocurHanos
8 6 ¢ TeMnepaType 1 B yCOBMAX XOPOLUEii BEHTUAALMM. PeKOMEH/IYETCA 3apmKaTh
[IaHHOM PYKOBOACTBE NO/b30BATENA ONMCaHbI HaNGONee BaXHbIE GyHKLMM : o o o
vmprdore, finat Sonee nog o o renedone o YCTPOIICTBO NPy TeMnepaType oKkpy»atoujelt cpeabl ot 5°C A0 35°C. Paano F— Y ———
MOXeTe NoceTTb oduLManbHbIi BeG-caiT realme. Kak nepesarpysutb TenedoH ) Mogenb RMX5070 F50MHZ/900MHz Sadbm
IvHaMuK ————  ——— [larunk npubniKeHmn & OAHOBPEMEHHO 3XKMITE 1 YEPXKIBAIATE KHOMKA NTAHNUA U YBENMYEHIA FPOMKOCTH (+) GSM
DpoHTansHas kamepa —F——o CBETOBOM AaT4VIK 70 NOABNEHNUA 3arPy304HOrO OKHa realme. 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Kak nepeHecTn MHOpMaLMIo U3 NaMATH CTaporo TenedoHa Ha HOBbIi kpaH 16,94 cm (6,67") WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
Ko perynaposs Tenedon? ) ) ) Band 2 25dBm
——. Ann neperoca 3oBpaxeHi, BUIE, My3bIKIL, KOHTAKTOB, COOBWIEHU, MPUNOXEHNi! 1 Bands 1/2/3/475/8/12
APYrUX AaHHBIX CO CTaporo TenedoHa Ha HOBbIVA Bbl MOXeTe BOCNONb30BaTbCA 25dBm
dyHKumei realme «Co3patb Konuio TenepoHar. Pasvep 163,15%75,65%7,97 (Mm) LTEFDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66
1. Ecnn Ha Bawem ctapom TenedoHe ycTaHoBneHa onepauuoHHas cuctema Android, Band 7 24dBm
[ N oTC Te 3TUM T QR-kop, 8 i HUXe, 1 yCTaHoBUTe
3:5::;1%;:\222;35 «Konusa 3atem i «Konua ) Ha EMKOCTb aKKyMynATODa 5860mAu/22,98BTu(Min) LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
CTapoM 1 HOBOM TenleoHax 1 CleayiiTe NOACKA3KaM Ha IKpaHe. YMYNATOP: 6000MAY/23,52BT4(Typ) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/ 25dBm
A\ Buumanme! Nn26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66
H op 86 or i Poes 5GNR n77 24dBm
> He knagute TenedoH n 861131 o et ycTpoiicts Kameps OctosHas: 50 Mimke + 2 MAnke
AnA NpuUro i, BICOKOTO i (rakwx Kak CBY-neun, j Oporransan: 16 Mnvke 78 26,5dBm
VHAYKLVOHHbIE NATHI, SNEKTPUYECKIE MANTHI, Har KacTponm-c [
BOJIOHArPEBaTeNM, rasoBble MANTHI 1 T11.), & TAKXKe He MOMELLAITe X BHYTPb STUX https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)
o et s s ot e e ——_ o oo o cop—” 2Acwr 20dE(ER?
Crionb3yiiTe TONbKO OPUTMHaNbHOE 3apAAHOE YCTPOICTBO, Kabenb AnA nepefaun -
[aHHbIX 11 aKKyMynATOp. MICMonb30BaHue 3apsaHbIX YCTPOCTS, Kabenei Ans dalinos. . 5,15-5,25GHz; 5,25-5,35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
nepenayn AaHHbIX 1 He 0fo6p Tenem ) K ) 5G Wi-Fi 5,47-5,725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
MOXET NPUBECTU K Ylapy INeKTPUYECKM TOKOM, BO3ropaHuio, B3pbIBy 1 MHbIM B KOMNNEKT BXOAAT: TeneoH-1 LT, 3apAaHoe yCTpoiicTBo-1 w., USB-kabenb-1 wr,, Yposenb SAR CESAR <2,0W/kg (ans ronosbi g
OnacHbIM MOCNEACTBNAM. PykogoacTBO Mo 6e3onacHocTu-1 Wr., KpaTkoe pyKoBOACTBO Nonb3osatena-1 wr., P <2,0W/kg (ana Tena) 5,725-5,85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
> 3a7HIOI KPbILKY CHATb HEBO3MOXHO. VHCTPYMEHT ANnA u3BnedeHmns SIM-KapTbi-1 WT., 3aluTHBINA Yexon-1 wr. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

realme ysinebl TenedoHbIH TaHAaFaHbIHbI3Fa paxMeT

Byn HyckaynelK TenedoHibl NaiiaanaHy XosbiH %aHe OHbIH MaHbI3Ab!

» ApTKbl KaKmakTbl anbin Tactay MyMKiH eMec.

TexHuKanbIK cunaTrama

PapvoTonKbIHAAPABIH cunaTTamachl

TenedoHAab! ewipin-Kocy xonbi
yHKuMAnapbiH kepceTesi. CoHbIMeH kaTap, TenedoH Typansl kebipek aknapat Tened?(’wnbl emipiniocy VLLIi}Il'l KyaT GaTbipMack! MeH [bi6bIC apTThipy PagnotonkbiH HKuinik Makc. whifbic Kyat
any ywin realme pecmy caitTbiHa KipiHi3. GaTbipMachlH realme icke KOCbiny aHUMaUMSIChl KOpCETINnreHLue 6ackin TypbHbI3. OHIM RMX5070 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
AVHaMAK ———  ———— YKaKsIHRbIK CEHCOpbI & GsM
Angeikfel kamepa —f—o KapeIk CeHoops! Ecki ¢doHnaa cak *aHa b Kanamn 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
XiGepyre Gonaab! " Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
| [ui6bic aewredii Batsipmack realme Clone Phone konpaH6ackiH ecki TenedoHHaH xaHa TenedoHra Sxpan 16,94cm (6,67") WCDMA
otocypeTTepai, GeitHenepai, MyablkaHbl, KOHTakTinepai, xabapnapasl, Band 2 25dBm
[ Kvar nepheci KonpaxGanapysl, T.6. OHail TacbiManaay YiiH naiganaryra Gonasl. Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/
1. Erep ciage ecki Andrp\d TenedoHbl 6onca, anabiMeH Temexaeri QR koaTbl onwewmi 163,15x75,65%7,97 (MM) LTEFDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66 25dBm
ckaHepneHi3, oaaH keiiiH Clone Phone konaaHGachkIH XKyKTen anbin, OpHaTbIHbI3
fa, xaHa xaHe ecki TenedoHaa Clone Phone konaaH6ackiH alubin, onepauysiHbl Band7 24dBm
[— Okparnarsl caycak i3i ckaHepi asKTay YLLiH 3KpaHaarbl Hyckaynapabl OpbiHAaHbI3. 5860mACaF/22,98B1car(Min) LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
Batapes !
é Eckepty BT P 6000mACaF/23,52BTcar(Typ) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/ 25dBm
. . Nn26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66

» bBatapesi Kbi3bin keTy cebebiHeH xapbinyasl 6onabipmay yiliH TenedoHas! 5G NR
Hemece BaTapesiHbl XbInNbITY )abablKTapbIHbIH, NAUTanapablH, Xofapbl i K. ApTtkbl: 50Mn+2Mn n77 24dBm
KbICbIMABI bIALICTAP/bIH (MbICanbl: MUKPOTONKLIHABI NELITEP, MHAYKLUMAMNBIK https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download amepa AngbiHgbl: 16Mn n78 26,5dBm
NAUTA, 3NEKTP NAUTA, XbINbITKLIL, XbiAaM KaHaTKbIL, CY KbINbITKbIL, ra3 o : ;
newwi, 7.6.) xaHblHa HEMece iLLiHe KOMMaHbI3. o E .  iPhone 6 " X # Glone Ph Bluetooth 2/4-2,4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)

. o . Erep ciape ecki iPhone 6orica, xaHa Tenedoraa Tikeneli Clone Phone —

> TynHycka 3apAaTarbILTLl, AepekTep kabeniH xoHe 6aTapesHb! naiinanay KONAAHGACHIH aLIn, ICIoud TIPKATICIHE KIpy YLLIH SKpaHAAFk HycKaynapAs! YKyMbIC Temnepatypacei 0°C-35°C 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
Kepex. Pykar eTinuereH sapsaTaruiTap, AepekTep kaGensaepi Hemece OpbIHAAHBI3 XaHe (harngapabl CUHXPOHAAHbI3 5,15-5,25GHz; 5,25-5,35GH: 20dBm(EIRP)
eHAIpyLWi TapanblHaH cepTudukaTTanmaraH 6atapesnap anekTp TofblHbIH PeIHAAH! AaPA POHAAREI3. _— it 2 21257, z m
CcoFybIHa, BPTKe, Kapbirbicka Hemece Gacka kayinTepre ceGen Gonagpl. CTaHaapTThl KepeK-Kapakrap 5G Wi-Fi 5,47-5,725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)

» 3apsiaTay KesiHae KypbinfbiHbl KanbinTel 6enme TemnepaTyparbl api )akcbl Ciare Keneci cTaHAapTTbl Kepek-xapakTap 6epineai: SAR MaHAepi CE SAR <2,0W/kg (6ac) 5725-5,85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
XenzeTineTiH opbIHFa KoMbIHbI3. KypbinfeiHel 5°C~35°C Temnepatyparkl opTaga 1 Tenedbon, 1 3apsaTarsiw, 1 USB aepekTep kabeni, 1 kayincisaik Hyckaynbifs!, <2,0W/kg (aeHe) 4 4
3apsiaTayra keHec 6epinesi. 1 Kbickawwa HyckaynbiFbl, 1 SIM weiFapy Kypansi, 1 KOpFaHbIL kantamacs NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

Bac Bitae realme mobile > 3a[1HI0 KPULLKY 3HIMaTI 3a60POHAETBCA. Cneuudikauia XapaKTepucTuku pagioxsunb

Llei noci6Huk nokaxe Bam, AK KOPUCTyBaTUCA TeNeOHOM Ta ioro flk nepesaBaHTaXuTH TenepoH

Halilsax(nwséimwmw ¢yHK;iﬂMM' BM TaKoX moxere BipBipaTh oiuiiinui cait HaTWCHITb i yTPUMYIiTe KHOMKY XMBNEHHSA | KHOMKY 36iNbIIEHHS ry4HOCTi Bineo Hacrota Makc. BuxigHa noTyxHicto

realme, 1406 oTpumaty Ginbue iHdopmavii npo Tenepon OfJHOYACHO, JOKN He 3'ABUTLCA 3aBaHTaXyBasbHa aHimais realme, wo6 Mpoaykr RMX5070 850MHZz/900MHz 34dBm

Mpwitmay ———  ——— Jlatumk HabnuxeHHs & nepe3aBaHTaXuTn TenedoH . GSM
Mepear kamepa —F—o Aarm P ) * ) 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Ak nepeHecTn BMicT Baworo craporo mo6inbHoro Tenegony Mapame ONOBHOO
Ha HOBMiI MOGiNbHMNIA PamMeTpy FoNIoBHOT 16,94cm(6,67") WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
}7 Knasiuwa ryswocri By moxere ckopuctatuca realme Clone Phone, wo6 nerko nepeHocuty eKpaHy Band 2 25dBm
}7 Knagilwa kusneHHs g)TOanOorrpoa?ell;leBlI{;l::),l ?:g}}r:ﬁy;/‘;(.)HTaKTM, NOBIAOM/IEHHSA, NPOrpammn Towo 31 Bands 1727374758127 .
1. flkwo y Bac € cTapuit TenedoH Android, cnepuuy Biackaryie Kog QR Hikue, Po3smip 163,15%75,65%7,97(mm) LTE FDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66
a noTim 3aBaHTaxTe Ta BCTaHoBiTb Clone Phone, notim sigkpuiite Clone Phone Band 7 24dBm
AK Ha HOBOMY, TaK i Ha cTapomy TenedoHi, Aani BUKOHaTe IHCTPYKLT Ha eKpaHi,
I— Canep inburkia nansuis W06 3aBepwTY onepauiio. AvymyTop 5860MA r073./22,98BT roa,. (Mik) LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 25dBm
6000MA roa./23,52BT rop. (T1n) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/ 25dBm
A\ Nonepemxenns N26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66
> He poswillyiiTe TenedoH a6o akymynatop no6amsy ao scepeauHi ) 3apHA Kamepa: 5GNR n77 24dBm
oro o6nag , obnap ANA NPUrOTYBAHHA XI, EMHOCTEN N Kamepa 50 meranikcenis + 2 meranikcena
BICOKOTO TUCKY (HanpuKnag, MiKpOXBUNbOBI Neui, iHAYKUilHa NuTa, enekTpuyHa https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download OpoHTanbHa Kamepa: 16 Meranikcenis n78 26,5dBm
iy, isay, 3 iBay, , Wo6 Gi
E:p:rapripslas::'Oc:g}eﬁ;ﬁ;}:gp:?ﬂgujgﬂzizwr:;ggfwn:glzlgz\:;) Hob sanodirm 2. fkwoy Bac¢e crapuii iPhone, sigkpuitte Clone Phone geypcepepwbo Ha Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)
HOBOMY Te/leOHI Ta BUKOHaNTe BKa3IBKW Ha eKpaHi, Woob ysinTn 4o .

» [MoTpi6HO BUKOPVCTOBYBATY OPMriHaNbHUI 3apAAHNIA NPUCTPIN, Kabenb faHuX Ta o6nikosoro 3anucy iCloud i cuixpoHisysatn dpannu. Po6oua Temnepatypa 0°C-35°C 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
akymynatop. HesaTBepaxeHi 3apsaHi npucTpoi, kabeni faHnx abo akymynsatopu, 5,15-5,25GHz; 5,25-5,35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
AKi He cepTudikoBaHi BMpo6Hv|K_oM, MOXYTb NPU3BECTU 0 yPAXKEHHA CraHpapTHi akcecyapm SEWiFi 3 2 =P ).
€NeKTPUYHIM CTPYMOM, NOXKexi, BUOYXy a6o iHWMX Hebe3neuHux cuTyain. N . R I-rl 5,47-5,725GHz 20dBm(EIRP!

B KOMN/IEKTi NOCTaualoTbCA HaCTyMHi CTaHAAPTHI akcecyapu: il (EIRP)

> TiA 4ac 3apAaKaHHA PO3MiLLyiiTe NPUCTPIN Y NPUMILLEHH 3 HOPMaNbHOI 1 TenedoH, 1 3apABHI NPUCTPIiA, 1 Kabenb paHnx USB, 3nauenHn SAR | CESAR | S20BV/Kr (kpuwka) 5,725-5,85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
KIMHATHOIO TEMMepaTypOIO Ta rapHOI0 BEHTUNALIEI. PEKOMEHAYETbCA 1 NOCIOHVK i3 3axopie 6e3nek, 1 KOPOTKMIA NOCIBHNK, <2,0B1/kr (kopnyc) d 4
3apsamKaTU NPUCTPIN B cepeaoBuLLi 3 Temnepatypoio 5°C~35°C. 1 iHCTPYMEHT BuganeHHa SIM-kapTu, 1 3aXUCHUI YOXON. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

Bienvenido a realme mobile > Al cargar el dispositivo, coloquelo en un entorno que tenga una temperatura Especificaciones técnicas Especificaciones de ondas de radio

Esta guia le mostraré el uso del teléfono aders de sus funciones més ambiznte y una buena ventilacion. Es recomendable c:ue el dispositivo sea

cargado en un entorno con una temperatura que oscile entre 5 °Cy 35 °C. " N - B N
importantes. También, puede visitar nuestra pagina web oficial de realme donde ) 9 . ) P g 4 Radio Frecuencia Potencia méx. de salida
obtendra mayor informacion sobre el mismo. Como forzar el reinicio del teléfono Producto RMX5070 850MHz/900MHz 34dBm
Receptor Sensor de proximidad & Mantenga presionados los botones de Encendido y Vol (+) hasta que aparezca GSM
Cimara fm‘:“a‘ posbocbtioh la animacién de inicio de realme para forzar el reinicio del teléfono. 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Cémo ferir ¢ id iguo a su nuevo teléf Tamario de la pantalla 16,94cm(6,67 Pulgadas) WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
Puede utilizar la funcién de realme "Clonar Teléfono" para transferir rapidamente sus Band 2 25dBm
|— Botones de volumen . . i 4 )
fotos, videos, musica, contactos y aplicaciones a su nuevo teléfono desde el antiguo.
[— Botén de encendido Para ello, siga estos pasos: X . Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/ 25dBm
1. Si tiene un teléfono Android, primero escanee el codigo QR que aparece a Dimensiones 163,15%75,65x7,97(mm) LTEFDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66
continuacion, seguidamente descargue e instale “Clonar Teléfono’, abra la Band 7 24dBm
licacio bos teléfc iga las instrucci tall
Sacomtyzsotvn) oo | oo
I— Escaner de huellas digitales . Bateria !
6000mAh/23,52Wh(Typ) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/
A n26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66 25dBm
Advertencia 5GNR
> Nocol | teléf |a bateri dentrod i00s de calefaccié Camara Camara trasera de 50 Mpx + 2 Mpx. n77 24dBm
o cologue el teléfono o la bateria cerca o dentro de equipos de calefaccion, X ] Camara delantera de 16 Mpx. 7 >
equipos de cocina, recipientes de alta presion (tales como hornos microondas, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download P n78 6:5dBm
cocinas de induccién, hornos eléctricos, calentadores, ollas a presién, calentadores Ssit o X bra “Clonar Teléfonor i | Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)
de agua, cocinas de gas, etc) para evitar el sobrecalentamiento de la bateria que - Sitiene un iPhone antiguo, abra "Clonar Teléfono” directamente en el nuevo Temperatura para el o aco i-Fi B
pueé;e provocar unagexplosiég, g te\éft:m‘:jy §Cig|;a I;s in;truccipnels que quarecen en pantalla para iniciar sesion en la corré)cto funcirv;namiento 0°C-35°C 24G WirFi 2/4-2,4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)

» Debe utilizar el cargador, cable y bateria originales. Los cargadores, cables o cuenta de ICloud y sincronizar fos archivos. . 5,15-5,25GHz; 5,25-5,35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
baterias que no cuenten con la autorizacion y la certificacion del fabricante - N 5G Wi-Fi 5,47-5,725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
pueden derivar en diversos problemas como; descargas eléctricas, incendios, ?;(ﬁsforloilrg(lul:os 1 Cable USB, 1 Guia d dad, 1 Guia répid | SAR CESAR <2,0W/kg(Cabeza) 57255.85GH T4dBm(ERP
explosiones, dafos en la bateria u otros peligros. 1 Heefr:;ci)e'ntaadrgaex?rréccio'an dee tarj’eta Sl:;; f;jr?::p:ot'ecml:': fapida, valores <2,0W/kg(Cuerpo) iidndinda z m( )

» La carcasa trasera no es extraible. ! . NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

Saudagées da realme mobile > Carregue seu telefone em temperatura ambiente, longe da luz solar direta, Especificagdes técnicas Especificacdes de ondas de radio

Este guia ird mostrar-lhe como utilizar o telefone e as suas principais fungoes. ;Téalae;;enscumldos, molhas ou quentes. A temperatura do ambiente deverd ser de — — — — -

Vocé também pode visitar o site oficial da realme para obter mais informagées T Rédio Frequiéncia Poténcia maxima de saida

sobre o telefone. Como reiniciar o telefone Modelo RMX5070 850MHZ/900MHz 34dBm

Recent Para reiniciar o aparelho, mantenha pressionados os botoes de ligar e aumentar GSM
| Receptor Sensor de proximidade e luz volume ao mesmo tempo, até que a animagao de inicializagao realme seja exibida. 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Camera Frontal {F——o
Como transferir o contetido do celular antigo para um novo aparelho Tamanho da tela principal 16,94 cm (6,67") WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
}7 Botdes de volume VoFé pode usar o realme Clone Pho.ne.para transferir fotos, videos, Band 2 25dBm
| otso deligar muflca, contato‘s,fmensaglens e aplicativos do seu telefone Bands 1/2/3/4/5/8/12/ JdBm
antigo para o telefone realme. - Dimenséo 163,15%75,65x7,97(mm) LTEFDD 13/17/18/19/20/26/28/66
1. Se o seu telefone antigo é Android, digitalize nele e no celular realme o cédigo
QR abaixo, faga o download e instale o aplicativo Clone Phone. Abra o aplicativo Band 7 24dBm
| censor de mpressso digtl fl(:]l::leu?!:ge:r:sgzlefones antigo e realme e siga as instrugées na tela para Bateria 5860mA/22,98Wh(Min) LTETDD Bands 38/40/41 >5dBm
peracao. . 6000mAh/23,52Wh(Tipico) n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/ 25dBm
A ~ EEazE Nn26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n66
Atengdo o 5GNR n77 24dBm
» Nao coloque o telefone perto de equipamentos de aquecimento, : Camara 50 Megap!xels + 2 Megapixels Traseira
eletrodomésticos de cocgao, utensilios de alta pressao (como fornos https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 16 Megapixels Frontal n78 26,5dBm
micro—odndas, :parelhofde indugéo, f°";° elétrico, aquecedor, panelas elé‘;ricas, 2.Se o seu telefone antigo é um iPhone, abra o Clone Phone diretamente no Bluetooth 2,/4-2,4835GHz 18dBm(EIRP)
aquecedores de 4gua, fornos a gas etc.) para evitar o superaquecimento da N N = . N —
bateria. ;i'teefg;\: ':s'cf:;iezzlrg;a:r:jitvr;goes na tela e fazer o login em sua conta do iCloud Temperatura operacional | 0°C-35°C 2,4GWi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
> Recomendamos somente o uso de acessérios originais que acompanham o c idod bal 5,15-5,25GHz; 5,25-5,35GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
seu telefone realme. O uso de acessérios nao certificados pelo fabricante ontetdo da embalagem . 5G Wi-Fi 5,47-5,725GHz 20dBm(EIRP)
podera prejudicar o funcionamento e causar danos irreparéveis ao seu 1 Aparelho celular, 1 Carregador, 1 Cabo de dados USB, 1 Guia de seguranca, <2,0W/kg(Cabega)
telefone. 1 Guia rapido, 1 pino de ejegao SIM Card, 1 capa protetora. Valores SAR CESAR <2,0W/kg(Corpo) 5,725-5,85GHz 14dBm(EIRP)

» O tampo traseiro do telefone nao é removivel. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

Chao mirng dén véi realme Cach khéi dong lai dién thoai: Théng sé dién thoai

Sach huwéng dan nay sé cho ban biét cach st dung dién thoai va cac tinh nang Gitr nhan nat Nguén va nat Téng &m Iuong dong thoi cho dén khi hinh dong

chinh. Ban ciing c6 thé vao trang web chinh thirc clia realme dé biét thém théng khdi dong realme dugc hién thi dé khéi dong lai dién thoai.

tin. Loatrong———— ——— Cambién tiemcan & Lam thé nao dé t6i c6 thé truyén ndi dung dwerc Iwu triv trén dién San pham RMX5070

Camera trudc —F— Cam bién anh sing thoai cii cua téi sang dién thoai méi?
Ban c6 thé st dung tinh nang nhan ban dién thoai cta realme dé nhanh chéng
}7 Phim am lugng chuyén hinh anh, video, am nhac, danh ba, tin nhén, (rng dung,v.v sang dién Man hinh 16.94cm(6.67")
|— Phim nguén lhoa" mot.
1. Néu dién thoai cii 1a dién thoai Android, hay quét ma QR bén duoi, tai va cai
dat "nhan ban dién thoai"; sau d6 dong thoi mé "nhan ban dién thoai" & Kich thudc 163.15%75.65%7.97(mm)
thoai cii va mai, va lam theo huéng dan.
I— Déu van tay trén
man hinh Pin 5860mAh/22.98Wh(Min)
A\ Canh béo: ! 6000mAh/23.52Wh(Typ)
> Khong dat dién thoai hodc pin gan hoéc bén trong cac thiét bi phat nhiét, thiét bi X -l
A x4 £ N . PR . 3 - . https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download N "
néu an, binh ap suét cao (nhuw 16 vi séng, bép twv, 16 nwéng bang dién, may ) c 50 -Megapixel Sau + 2 -Megapixel Sau
sudi, ndi ap sudt, may dun nuéc, bép gas, v.v.) & ngén pin b qua nhiét va co 2. Néu dién thoai cti la iPhone, hay m& "nhan ban dién thoai” & dién thoai moi, amera 16 -Megapixel Trugc
thé dan dén chay nd. lam theo huéng dén dang nhap véo tai khoan iCloud va tién hanh déng bo dir

> Chi duoc st dung bé sac, cap di¥ liéu va pin di kém voi may. Cac bo sac, cap ligu. L
di liéu hoiic pin chua dugc phé duyét va khdng c6 chirng nhan ciia nha san Nhigt d6 méi truong 0°C-35°C
xuét c6 thé gay ra dién giat, chay, nd va cac méi nguy hiém khac. Phu kién kem theo

; " e A 2

» Khi sac, vui long dét thiét bi trong méi trwéng c6 nhiét do binh thudng va Khuyén nghi ban nén st dung phu kién ding tiéu chuan: <2.0W/kg (B30)

thong gid tét. Nén sac thiét bj trong moi trwong ¢ nhiét do tir 5°C ~35°C. 1Than may, 1 Sac, 1 Cap USB, 1 V6 bdo vé, 1 Dung cu &y sim, Gia tri SAR CE SAR <2'0W/kg (Than)
X PO 1 Sach huéng dén st dung nhanh, 1 Sach huéng dan st dung an toan. . g{Than
» Khong thé thao vé mét sau.
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